
SIji.?;;

1 Mark Bmovich, Attorney General 
Firm Bar No. 14000 
D. Matthew Conti, 021719 
1275 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2997 
(602) 542-8427 
matthew. eonti@azag. gov 
Attorneys for the State of Arizona

2

K. J^ANES, UierK
py —

Deputy

3

4

5
OSBORN MALEDON PA.6 Larry A. Hammond, 004049 

Grace E. Rebling, 028661 
OSBORN MALEDON, P.A.
2929 North Central Avenue, 21st Floor 
Phoenix, Arizona 85012-2793 
(602) 640-9000 
lhammond@omlaw.com 
grebling@omlaw.com
Attorneys for Western Union Financial Services, Inc.

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

JAN 19 20,87

8

9

10

11

12

13 IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA
14

State of Arizona, ex rel.
Attorney General Mark Bmovieh,

Plaintiff,

No. CV 2010-005807
15

ORDER GRANTING 
STIPULATION REGARDING 

FUNDING TO TRANSACTION 
RECORD ANALYSIS CENTER

16

17 vs.

18 Western Union Finaneial Serviees, Ine.
Defendant. (Hon. Warren Granville)19

20
The Court having received and eonsidered the State and Western Union’s 

stipulated motion and good eause appearing,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED deleting and removing paragraph 12.9 of the 

Settlement Agreement Amendment dated January 31, 2014, as amended.

DATED this V of

21

22

23

24
2018.25

26

27 The Honorable warren Granville 
Superior Court Judge28

AGTRAC000700 

mailto:lhammond@omlaw.com
mailto:lhammond@omlaw.com
mailto:grebling@omlaw.com
mailto:grebling@omlaw.com



