1	Mark Brnovich, Attorney General	_
2	Firm Bar No. 14000 D. Matthew Conti, 021719	
3	1275 West Washington Street	MICHAEL K. JEANES, Clerk
4	Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2997 (602) 542-8427	MICHAEL K. JEANES, Clerk
5	matthew.conti@azag.gov Attorneys for the State of Arizona	By Bnawarro Deputy
		R EC'D OSBORN M ALEDON P.A.
6	Larry A. Hammond, 004049 Grace E. Rebling, 028661	JAN 19 2018
7	OSBORN MALEDON, P.A.	10 2010
8	2929 North Central Avenue, 21st Floor	
9	Phoenix, Arizona 85012-2793 (602) 640-9000	
10	lhammond@omlaw.com	
11	grebling@omlaw.com Attorneys for Western Union Financial Service	es. Inc.
12	IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA	
13	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA	
14		lar grigore company
15	State of Arizona, ex rel. Attorney General Mark Brnovich,	No. CV 2010-005807
16	Plaintiff,	ORDER GRANTING
17	vs.	STIPULATION REGARDING FUNDING TO TRANSACTION
	10.	RECORD ANALYSIS CENTER
18	Western Union Financial Services, Inc.	(Hon. Warren Granville)
19	Defendant.	(Holl. Warrell Granville)
20		
21	The Court having received and considered the State and Western Union's	
22	stipulated motion and good cause appearing,	
23	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED deleting and removing paragraph 12.9 of the	
24	Settlement Agreement Amendment dated January 31, 2014, as amended.	
25	DATED this 8 of January 2018.	
26	Waren J Grenille	
27	The Honorable Warren Granville	
28	Supe	rior Court Judge
- 1	, I	